Linghedsnappet 2013

Resultat Linghedsnappet 2013-03-24 pa sjon Liljan

Totalt 90 deltagare.

Herr

1. Erik Sodergards

2. Ture Fransson

3. Lars Jansson

4. Jan Bjorkman

5. Robert Pettersson
6. Lennart Forsling
7. Steve Jacobsson

8. Tommy Janers

9. Sune Engblom

10. Mojje

11. Stefan Spannar
12. Benny Bark

13. Anders Nilsson
14. Bengt Forsling
15. Thord Hogberg
Veteran

1. Lars Gullstrand

2. Sune Andersson

3. Tore Eriksson

4. Gert Jonsson

5. Anders Homman

6. K-G

7. Eivin Eriksson

8. Lars Wadlund

9. Jan Hedberg

10. Jan-Ake Engberg
11. Folke Andersson
12. Kent Persson

13. Finn Gentcherenko
14_. Jan Olov Lindgren
15. Tommy Andersson
Damveteran

1. Ann-Kersti Norgren
2. Gun-Britt Tigerstrand
3. Ellen Jonsson

4. Lillemor Arvidsson
5. Maj-Britt Jonsson
6. Kristina Asp

7. Dorthy Munther

8. Kristina Elvinsson
9. Lola Soéderstrom
10. Lena Olaisson

11. Ingrid Jarnberg
12. Britten Thoor
Damer

1. Barbro Bergkvist
Ungdom

1. Anders Engberg

2. Fredrik Pettersson
3. Emil Torngvist

4. Jimmi Pettersson

Falubygdens SFK
Falubygdens SFK
Falubygdens SFK
Lingheds SFK
Hasen-Firren
Ycklaren
Falubygdens SFK
Lingheds SFK
Guldkroken
3.060
Ovansiljan
Borlange SFK
Falubygdens SFK
Ycklaren
Borlange SFK

Lingheds SFK
BTK-90
Tunabygden

Leksandsfirren
Borlange
Ycklaren
Leksandsfirren
Guldkroken
Woxnadalens SFK
Tunabygden
Ycklaren
Falubygden
Falubygden
Ovansiljan

Torséker
Linghed
Borlange SFK
Falubygden

Guldkroken
Woxnadalen
Guldkroken
Falun

Ovansiljan
Tunabygden

Bjursas

Woxnadalen
Hasen-Firren
Woxnadalen
Hasen-Firren

5.640
4.718
3.918
3.616
3.510
3.506
3.320
3.212
3.146

2.954
2.950
2.744
2.706
2.480

4.198
3.726
3.690
3.606
3.588
3.478
3.340
3.316
3.240
3.216
3.170
2.940
2.886
2.708
2.652

2.692
2.417
2.352
2.252
2.042
1.820
1.720
1.544
1.488
1.180
1.074
782

2.830

2.100
862
860
500



